Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Group:
Total Time

23.9287
24.0452
24.2097
24.6004
24.9377
25.8023
26.1923
26.9492
27.0895
28.1623
28.3313
28.3893
33.9863

Pinewood

Avg MPH
225.11

224.02
222.50
218.97
216.01
208.77
205.66
199.88

Racer

Kayla & Eliana B
Gabe & Annie W

Thomas & Joshua B

Andrew & Meleah )

Mathias J

Car Name

The Silver Dollar
Rainbow Road
The Flashing Arrow
Puppy Eyes

Blue White

Blue Dolphin

The Standard Cart
Big Gum Ball
Cyber Truck
Myastery

Fastie

Fire Switcher

Nigel




