

Group: Pinewood

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	23.9287	225.11	Kayla & Eliana B	6	The Silver Dollar	
2	24.0452	224.02	Gabe & Annie W	12	Rainbow Road	
3	24.2097	222.50	Thomas & Joshua B	2	The Flashing Arrow	
4	24.6004	218.97	Aspen B	3	Puppy Eyes	
5	24.9377	216.01	Roy F	1	Blue White	
6	25.8023	208.77	Jane B	5	Blue Dolphin	
7	26.1923	205.66	Andrew & Meleah J	7	The Standard Cart	
8	26.9492	199.88	Mathias J	9	Big Gum Ball	
9	27.0895	198.85	Isaac J	13	Cyber Truck	
10	28.1623	191.27	Alexander J	11	Myastery	
11	28.3313	190.13	Ezra J	8	Fastie	
12	28.3893	189.74	Lydia J	10	Fire Switcher	
13	33.9863	158.50	Addie Lou F	4	Nigel	